
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

No.

37
30
98

777
4

47
203
173

91

Name

David Bareš
Barbora Štěpánová
Jiří Němeček
Josef ml. Záruba
Vojtěch Kabátník
Otakar Zenkl
Jiří Poživil
Jiří Lapčík
Lukáš Kabátník

Nat

CZ

CZ

CZ

CZ

CZ

CZ

CZ

CZ

CZ

Class

MP ROK senior

MP ROK senior

MP ROK senior

MP ROK senior

MP ROK senior

MP ROK senior

MP ROK senior

MP ROK senior

MP ROK senior

Laps

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

Diff

0.793

2.959

16.767

18.035

22.728

32.709

34.083

35.610

Total Tm

7:30.647
7:31.440
7:33.606
7:47.414
7:48.682
7:53.375
8:03.356
8:04.730
8:06.257

Best Tm

44.313

44.441

43.851

44.895

44.877

45.032

44.642

45.838

45.217

2nd Best

44.461

44.496

43.939

44.984

44.877

45.243

44.824

45.886

45.232

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory

0.793

Avg. Speed

86,276

Best Lap Tm

43.851

Best Speed

88,664

Best Lap by

98 - Jiří Němeček
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Chief of Timing & Scoring  Ing. Vojtech Ruisl

Race Director

Orbits
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MP MSR

ROK

3.jazda

Race (10 Laps) started at 15:12:23

Dunajská Streda 1,080 Km

2. 10. 2011 15:00


